National LIVE Winners — January 2018

DATE
01/01/2018

02/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

17/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018

21/01/2018

22/01/2018

23/01/2018
24/01/2018

25/01/2018

26/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE AMOUNT GAME TWO
Bilston £1,738.80 Romford, Morecambe
Wrexham £3,471.62 Glasgow, St.ockport,
Cardiff
London £3,773.38 Dunfermline
Wirral £3,412.74 Pontypridd
Dunfermline, Wakefield £3,620.66 Exeter
Birmingham, Edinburgh £9,083.16 Birkenhead, Havant
Cannock £3,615.60 Neath
Glasgow £3,436.66 Workington
Glasgow £3,206.20 Leigh
Birmingham £3,958.30 Wigan
Wrexham, Hartlepoo!, Doncaster, £4,070.55 Harlow
Glenrothes, Didcot
Leeds £3,442.18 Blackpool
Doncaster £9,335.24 Gateshead
Bristol, Wolverhampton £3,729.22 Ellesmere Port
Crewe, Hull £3,662.52 Chesterfield
Rotherham £3,075.56 Chester
Birmingham,
Bedford £3,454.14 Wolverhampton,
Barnsley, Falkirk
Plymouth £3,442.64 Merthyr Tydfil
South Shields £3,415.50 Birmingham
Bolton £9,275.90 Northampton
Preston £3,213.56 Aberdeen
Leeds, Stockton-on-Tees, Stockport £3,756.36  Leicester, Lowestoft
Norwich, Rochdale £2,332.20 Bilston
Chesterfield, Inverness £3,748.08 Exeter
Stockton-on-Tees, Bristol £3,684.14 Worthing, Nottingham
Greenock £3,850.20 Bootle
Margate £9,257.50 Crewe
Bolton, Poole £3,668.50 Swansea
London £3,945.88 Liverpool

AMOUNT
£2,330.36

£4,010.76

£4,459.70
£3,991.42
£4,394.84
£10,677.06
£4,467.06
£4,046.16
£3,708.98

£4,426.12

£4,880.14

£4,021.78
£10,778.26
£4,291.34
£4,234.76
£3,447.70

£3,967.52

£3,992.34
£3,929.78
£10,650.38

£3,707.60

£4,382.88

£3,024.04
£4,361.72

£4,208.08

£4,537.90
£10,637.04
£4,491.44
£4,475.34

DATE
01/01/2018

02/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018

10/01/2018

11/01/2018

12/01/2018
13/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018

17/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018

21/01/2018

22/01/2018

23/01/2018
24/01/2018

25/01/2018

26/01/2018
27/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018

GAME ONE
Wednesbury

Ayr

Blackpool
South Shields
Wrexham
Glasgow
Stafford
Leicester
Birmingham

Nottingham,
Exeter

Bridlington

Washington
Grimsby
Hull
Chester
Buckie

Liverpool

Birmingham
Feltham
London

Edinburgh

Chesterfield,
Sheffield
Castleford
Liverpool

Bexleyheath

Peterlee
Peterborough
Newport
Peterlee

:* . LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT GAME TWO
£6,834.22 Swansea

£9,322.36 Broadstairs

£11,528.98 Liverpool
£8,916.64 Manchester
£14,406.74 Croydon, Aldershot
£13,100.80 London, Halifax
£19,130.48 Oldbury
£8,024.24 Didcot
£8,541.28 Stockport
Wrexham,
£9,926.34 Scarborough,
Cosham

£9,861.48 Dunfermline

£12,890.58 Glasgow
£14,484.94 Aberdeen
£17,178.70 Basingstoke
£8,464.00 Norwich
£7,792.40 Coventry
£9,919.90 Exeter
£9,932.32 Hayes
£13,014.32 Blackpool
£13,000.06 Poole, Coatbridge
£17,314.40 S|tt|ngl?ourne,
Washington
£8,652.60 Glasgow

£9,535.34  Borehamwood
£10,128.74  Salford, Oxford
Greenock,
Broadstairs
£15,712.22  Burton-on-Trent
£13,657.86 St Austell
£20,424.92 Birmingham
£8,932.28 Chesterfield

£9,506.82

AMOUNT
£6,900.92

£9,388.14

£11,575.90
£8,854.54
£14,770.14
£12,913.12
£19,729.40
£8,133.26
£8,614.42

£10,738.26

£9,661.84

£13,183.60
£14,154.66
£17,395.36
£8,423.06
£8,025.16

£10,238.22

£9,630.56
£12,729.12
£13,195.56

£17,104.18

£8,466.30

£9,894.14
£10,405.20

£9,053.72

£15,598.60
£13,936.16
£20,592.36

£9,012.32



Oldham, Warrington, Chatham,
Castleford, Fleetwood
31/01/2018 Bolton £3,767.86 Cwmbran, Newport £4,320.78 31/01/2018 Hamilton, Lincoln £11,237.34 Preston £11,520.24

30/01/2018 £3,462.90 Telford £4,342.40 30/01/2018 Dunfermline £9,371.12 Birkenhead £9,971.42

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN JAN 2018 £284,103.43 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN JAN 2018 £724,554.30



